

Court No. - 68

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2480 of 1986

Appellant :- Ramjit And Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- K.N. Rai

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ali Zamin,J.

As per office report, lower court record has been received.

Before listing the appeal for hearing, paper-book be prepared by the office and copy of the same, after preparation, be supplied within four weeks to learned counsel for the appellants and learned A.G.A., according to the Rules.

List on 6.1.2023.

Order Date :- 30.11.2022

m.a.