



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2480 of 1986

Ramjit And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	K.N. Rai, Rajesh Kumar Singh, Satyendra Kumar Pandey, Vinod Kumar Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 93

HON'BLE MRS. VANI RANJAN AGRAWAL, J.

This appeal is of the year 1986.

Let a report be called for from the CJM, concerned regarding the living status of appellant no.1 within a period of four weeks.

List after four weeks.

April 30, 2026
Pravesh Mishra

(Mrs. Vani Ranjan Agrawal,J.)